

## Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd. Launches Exclusive CBD-Only Products Range and Online Store under "Thai CBD Club" Brand

Thai Cannabis Club launches Thai CBD Club, offering CBD oils, gummies, beverages, and Dragon Balm online and soon in stores, ensuring excellence & value.

BANGKOK, THAILAND, December 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd., a renowned chain of cannabis dispensaries operating across major cities in Thailand, has announced the launch of its exclusive CBD-only products range and a dedicated online store under the brand name "Thai CBD Club." This initiative reflects the company's



Thai CBD Club Products

commitment to meeting the growing demand for high-quality CBD products in Thailand.

The new range of CBD products includes <u>CBD oil</u>, gummies, beverages, and the highly anticipated CBD Dragon Balm. Speaking about the launch, EARN, the manager of Thai Cannabis



Our CBD products are of the highest quality, but we have priced them less to make them affordable for everyone. Our goal is to bring the benefits of CBD to as many people as possible."

EARN

Club Co., Ltd., stated, "Our CBD products are of the highest quality, but we have priced them less to make them affordable for everyone. Our goal is to bring the benefits of CBD to as many people as possible."

In addition to the current offerings, the company plans to expand its product line with more CBD-derived solutions to cater to a wider range of customer needs. This commitment to innovation highlights Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd.'s role as a trailblazer in the CBD industry. Moreover, the company plans to introduce exclusive merchandise in their online store for Thai CBD Club,

offering customers stylish and branded items to complement their CBD lifestyle.

The launch of the online store Thai CBD Club at <a href="https://thaicbdclub.com/">https://thaicbdclub.com/</a> complements the company's mission to enhance accessibility. The website is designed for a seamless user experience, featuring secure payment options, special promotions, and discounts exclusive to online shoppers. Furthermore, the company is planning to make Thai CBD Club products available in dispensaries, general stores and super markets nationwide, ensuring customers can conveniently access their favorite CBD products both online and offline.

As a pioneer in Thailand's cannabis industry, Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd. has built a reputation for delivering exceptional products and customer service. With the introduction of Thai CBD Club, the company is not only addressing the growing demand for CBD but also setting new benchmarks for quality and accessibility.

The launch of the Thai CBD Club range, including the CBD Dragon Balm, marks a significant milestone for Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd. Customers can now explore the benefits of CBD through a variety of products crafted with care.

With its dedication to quality, affordability, and accessibility, Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd. is poised to strengthen its position as a leader in the Thai CBD market while continuing to innovate and expand its product offerings.

EARN
Thai Cannabis Club Co., Ltd.
+66 81 073 2522
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/764180693

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.